Monitorler

21

23

23

27

23

31

43

55

49

21

21

21

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS ©60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Lenovo

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

66,00

87,60

88,80

145,20

158,40

206,40

294,00

720,00

1.378,80

78,00

87,60

88,80

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



21.

25

24.

24.

23.

24,

27

27

23.

21.

23.

23.

27

23.

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

88,80

112,80

118,80

120,00

128,40

138,00

144,00

162,00

166,80

166,80

174,00

174,00

178,80

180,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



